Senior Handicap, Senior H.C. Div. " A", Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rogers, Rita
2 McGee, Linda J
3 Koporc, Alice J
4 De Santo, Nadine L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Lake-Geauga USBC
Final Prize Listing
7th Annual Lake-Geauga USBC Women's H.C.Tournament, Senior Handicap Event event only, Senior Handicap, Senior H.C. Div. "A"

division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$333.00

$333.00

$333.00

Entry
51
26
18
48

Score
735
727
721
709

Prize
$125.00
$100.00

$65.00

$43.00

From

Mentor, OH
Wickliffe, OH
Willoughby, OH
Mentor, OH

Final Prize Listing
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